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Price
0.3136 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

016

-1.38% (-0.00)

US90214J1016
TWOU
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

26 EUR

S&P 500

0.3034 EUR (16,479)
0.3237 EUR (15,446)
0.2993 EUR

0.3273 EUR

0.2993 EUR

0.318 EUR

0.30773 EUR

2,350

723.16

4

WKN: 90214J101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=beca2bfca12f5163c3c051b09ba68cd0381418170151cc546e28a341b601e21e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52beaccf9dc798b9e&time=1716143529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9136a47fe13a13fce71ee2e1a57afd2765f0925dcaa0594b935c04e7e164ab10&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=173fe5e56e7649aa7&time=1716143529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9373c7976ba36ae97682c4e9e1d8b4626fc41fbe05a1d4c264f6f38e6f7f72ee&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c04975df119431dee&time=1716143529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8548ed737de51947c59ea2079962d4c1ca61a510f98ba248e9165baec4b9ca4f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=765c1f0d4c870bae2&time=1716143529&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=792e21698fa0505370cbffceb0efc907cd6eff05c75bf9372e039ce494538150&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=651523f597d45d1e1&time=1716143529&tool=RSC

2U INC.

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:31

Price
0.3136 EUR

Difference ©  -1.38%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US90214J1016
Symbol TWOU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.3034 EUR (16,479)
Ask (Ask size) 0.3237 EUR (15,446)
Open 0.2993 EUR
High 0.3273 EUR
Low 0.2993 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.318 EUR
VWAP 0.30773 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,350
Trading volume 723.16
Number of trades 4
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -73.09% -90.84% -98.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.83 -3.05 -28.46
Beta 5.10 3:39 2.40

Volatility 173.51 164.20  123.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.3205 EUR (1,530)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.2903 EUR (4,955)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.5225 EUR (9,172)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.7750 EUR (5,523)
YTD High | date 1.1380 EUR (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 0.2129 EUR (2024/04/26)
52 Weeks High | date 4.4350 EUR (2023/08/01)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.2129 EUR (2024/04/26)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 0.3136 EUR 0.00 4
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 0.3109 EUR 0.00 7
17
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 0.3401 USD 0.66 4,323
17
Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 0.3123 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/02/ 15:50 0.3906 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101825523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294564738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349

2U INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/ 15:29 0.3052 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 19:30 0.3099 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 08:06 0.2993 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100618137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100536565

2U INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
2U INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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